
Sıra No Köy/Mahalle Sahibi İşletme No T.C Kimlik Vergi No

Temel 

Destek Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Ari 

İşletme 

ilave 

Desteği 

Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı 

(Baş)

Suni 

Tohumlama / 

Embriyo 

Transferi 

İlave Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Yerli 

Sperma 

İlave 

Desteği 

Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı 

(Baş)

Soykütüğü A 

ve B sınıfı 

ilave desteği 

alan buzağı 

sayısı (Baş)

Soykütüğü C 

sınıfı ilave 

desteği alan 

buzağı sayısı 

(Baş)

Genomik 

Değer İlave 

Desteği Alan 

Buzağı Sayısı 

(Baş)

Kadın veya 

Genç 

Yetiştirici 

işletme ilave 

Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

AB Onaylı 

Süt Çiftliği 

Sertifikasına 

sahip İşletme 

ilave Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı(Baş)

Birinci 

Derece 

Tarımsal 

Amaçlı 

Örgütlü 

İlave 

Desteği Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı(Baş)

Aile 

işletmesi 

ilave 

Desteği 

Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Süt 

havzası 

İlleri 

ilave 

Desteği 

Alan 

Buzağı 

Sayısı 

(Baş)

Besi 

havzası 

İlleri ilave 

Desteği 

Alan Buzağı 

Sayısı (Baş)

Destek Tutarı 

Toplam

1 KILBASAN ADE*****LAN TR700000005346 647*****482 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.080,00₺

2 KILBASAN ARİ*****ŞAR TR700000003123 707*****816 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 23.800,00₺

3 KILBASAN ARS*****ETİ TR700000162745 ***** 085*****367 23 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37.800,00₺

4 KILBASAN BİL*****LAN TR700000001763 697*****926 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 9.520,00₺

5 KILBASAN BÜL*****VAN TR700000157466 608*****766 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.200,00₺

6 KILBASAN DOĞ*****ŞİR TR700000002519 555*****590 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6.720,00₺

7 KILBASAN EMİ*****MCI TR700000157676 665*****196 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 21.420,00₺

8 KILBASAN FAİ*****CAN TR700000158571 668*****454 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 15.120,00₺

9 KILBASAN FAR*****CAN TR700000159740 668*****682 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 26.180,00₺

10 KILBASAN FAT*****DAĞ TR700000000821 656*****034 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5.600,00₺

11 KILBASAN FİK*****ARI TR700000003746 693*****440 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.400,00₺

12 KILBASAN HAC*****LEK TR700000005614 615*****890 14 0 9 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 44.800,00₺

13 KILBASAN HAL*****CAN TR700100000676 246*****580 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.920,00₺

14 KILBASAN İLY*****VEN TR700000151640 705*****734 16 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.640,00₺

15 KILBASAN MAH*****RUL TR700000005312 713*****264 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.400,00₺

16 KILBASAN MUH*****ARI TR700100000611 692*****130 11 0 3 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 30.240,00₺

17 KILBASAN MUH*****VAN TR700000159927 608*****276 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.560,00₺

18 KILBASAN MUS*****VAN TR700000003119 608*****548 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.520,00₺

19 KILBASAN MUS*****ŞMA TR700000153987 541*****684 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.000,00₺

20 KILBASAN MUS*****DAĞ TR700000153483 565*****162 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.800,00₺

21 KILBASAN MUS*****ARI TR700000003109 693*****806 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.500,00₺

22 KILBASAN MUS*****CAR TR700000157818 675*****588 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 20.720,00₺

23 KILBASAN MUS*****DAĞ TR700000000820 657*****998 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 8.540,00₺

24 KILBASAN SEB*****ALI TR700000155097 723*****834 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 19.040,00₺

25 KILBASAN SER*****ARA TR700000005527 719*****766 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 11.200,00₺

26 KILBASAN SER*****LEK TR700000162560 708*****488 10 0 5 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 30.100,00₺

27 LALE ABD*****DAŞ TR700000005101 311*****786 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.600,00₺

28 LALE ABİ*****ĞAN TR700000002544 318*****622 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 14.000,00₺

29 LALE ABİ*****BEK TR700000001635 337*****336 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 8.400,00₺

30 LALE ALİ*****BEK TR700000152711 334*****726 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5.600,00₺

31 LALE AYH*****SAL TR700000159117 331*****572 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.600,00₺

32 LALE CAF*****NLÜ TR700000002550 347*****020 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 10.220,00₺

33 LALE DÖN*****NAR TR700000160549 298*****434 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 14.280,00₺

34 LALE DUR*****ĞAN TR700000153302 318*****216 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.800,00₺
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35 LALE EBU*****NLÜ TR700000159437 344*****108 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 9.520,00₺

36 LALE EKR*****SAL TR700000005226 330*****438 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 23.800,00₺

37 LALE ERD*****ALE TR700000005147 302*****406 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7.420,00₺

38 LALE FAİ*****NLÜ TR700000002549 346*****656 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.820,00₺

39 LALE FAT*****NLÜ TR700000005069 346*****384 12 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.340,00₺

40 LALE FAT*****NÖZ TR700000005222 438*****316 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 21.420,00₺

41 LALE HAB*****SAL TR700000001618 331*****260 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.400,00₺

42 LALE HAR*****NLÜ TR700000005706 342*****682 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 21.420,00₺

43 LALE HAS*****LEÇ TR700000157571 309*****020 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 7.560,00₺

44 LALE HAS*****MAZ TR700000156234 321*****678 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 30.240,00₺

45 LALE İBR*****LGE TR700000157574 593*****340 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 14.000,00₺

46 LALE İSM*****NLÜ TR700000154540 344*****648 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 23.800,00₺

47 LALE KER*****RCİ TR700000157528 312*****566 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.600,00₺

48 LALE MEH*****SAL TR700000005102 331*****478 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.200,00₺

49 LALE MEH*****RCİ TR700000160560 312*****794 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.000,00₺

50 LALE MER*****NLÜ TR700000162699 512*****334 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 26.460,00₺

51 LALE MUR*****NLÜ TR700000002158 297*****390 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 14.280,00₺

52 LALE MUS*****YAN TR700000160568 298*****350 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 27.300,00₺

53 LALE MUS*****NLÜ TR700000005494 345*****196 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.600,00₺

54 LALE MÜC*****SAL TR700000003104 330*****656 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 7.560,00₺

55 LALE NUR*****YAN TR700000003103 298*****558 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 30.240,00₺

56 LALE ÖME*****MAZ TR700000161878 320*****912 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3.780,00₺

57 LALE RAM*****LEÇ TR700000152712 310*****644 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 8.400,00₺

58 LALE RAM*****ĞUZ TR700000157575 304*****820 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 11.340,00₺

59 LALE TUN*****ĞAN TR700000004906 102*****938 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.800,00₺

60 LALE VEH*****YAN TR700000156791 298*****766 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.800,00₺

61 LALE YAS***** AY TR700000160578 404*****124 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 29.540,00₺

62 LALE YAS*****ARA TR700000162720 306*****722 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 15.120,00₺
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